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Resultatlista

Namn

KARLSSON Hannah
HOLM Marcus
OLOFSSON Ottilia
HAGMAN Samuel
GUSTAFSSON Ingrid
TINGELOF Erik
LAURI Frida

FROIER Vilmer
LIDEN llian
MANNELQVIST Marta
SANDIN Mira
RAUTILA Felicia
SANDIN Molly
TJADER Nova
OLOFSSON Hilding
JONSSON Evelina
SPETS Mimmi
GYLLROTH Malte
GUSTAFSSON Oscar
SVENSSON Valter
STRANDBERG Viktor
BERGQUIST Hilmer
GOMEZ Anna
HANSSON Ellen
RIBBEFORS Andreas
GRONROS Valda
OLOFSSON Greta
WOXLIN Elsa
GUSTAVSSON Emmy
OLOFSSON Ida
SJOLANDER Moa
MORKING Oscar
LAURI Linus

LIDEN Elvin
SUNDSTROM Hilma
NORDIN Emma
CLAESSON Tage
SELLING Leif
NILSSON Jesper
SONDELL Tyra
WAHLBERG Jennifer
HANSSON Moa
SAITTON Sigge
LUNDBERG Tilde
GRUNDSTROM Walter
REPPE Zandra

STOM Maximus
HAGGQUIST Sara
NORDLANDER Elmer
LIND Emilia

LUNDIN Tyra
NORDENSSON Selma

BYGG

Klubb

Solleftea Skidor IF

IF Rycket

Varby IK

Bergeforsens SK

Varby IK

Sollefted Skidor IF
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Solleftea Skidor IF
Varby IK

Stockviks SF
Bergeforsens SK
Stockviks SF

Sollefted Skidor IF
Varby IK

Varby IK

Varby IK

Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Sollefted Skidor IF
Husums IF SK
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Harndsands Draghundsklubb
Bondsjohojdens IK
Solleftea Skidor IF
Varby IK
Bondsjohojdens IK
Varby IK

Varby IK
Bondsjohojdens IK
Bondsjohojdens IK
Sollefted Skidor IF
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Sollefted Skidor IF
Husums IF SK

Sollefted Skidor IF
Bondsjohojdens IK
Bondsjohojdens IK
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Varby IK

Solleftea Skidor IF
Sollefted Skidor IF
Varby IK

Varby IK

Varby IK

IF Rycket

Lucksta IF

Varby IK
Bondsjohojdens IK
Varby IK

Solleftea Skidor IF
Lucksta IF
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Tid del 1 Tid del 2 Differenstid

2:58
4:19
4:24
5:06
5:16
3:01
3:14
3:37
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:52
4:03
4:50
3:47
3:25
3:49
3:54
3:55
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:17
4:18
4:18
4:22
4:34
3:33
3:40
3:50
3:59
4:41
5:01
5:05
4:36
4:57
3:48
3:55
4:12
4:22
3:45
3:47
3:20
4:02
4:05
6:08
3:37
4:11
3:38
3:59
4:42
3:16

2:58
4:19
4:24
5:06
5:16
3:00
3:15
3:36
3:43
3:46
3:44
3:51
4:02
4:51
3:45
3:27
3:46
3:57
3:52
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:20
4:21
4:15
4:19
4:37
3:37
3:36
3:54
4:03
4:37
5:05
5:01
4:40
4:53
3:43
3:50
4:17
4:17
3:40
3:41
3:26
4:08
4:11
6:15
3:44
4:04
3:30
3:51
4:50
3:24

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:02
00:02
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:04
00:04
00:04
00:04
00:04
00:04
00:04
00:04
00:04
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:06
00:06
00:06
00:06
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:08
00:08
00:08
00:08



AXELSSON Nellie
OLOFSSON Edvin
ESSEN Olivia
ULANDER Kristina
WESTIN Ville
NORDGREN Vidar
RIBBEFORS William
LINDSTROM Mans
ABERG STYF Arvid
BJORK Freja
CLAESSON Hedda
BRYNGELSSON Alice
NORDIN Leo
JONASSON Indra
PERBO Emma
BJORK Vanja
ERIKSSON Alice
ABRAHAMSSON Filippa
ABERG Nils
PERSSON Sigrid
NYLANDER Linus
RIBBEFORS Hugo
ABERG Ville
RIBBEFORS Olivia

Varby IK

Varby IK

Sollefted Skidor IF

IF Rycket

Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Bondsjohojdens IK
Sollefted Skidor IF
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Varby IK

Varby IK
Bondsjohojdens IK
Varby IK

Varby IK

Solleftea Skidor IF
Varby IK

Varby IK

Husums IF SK

Solleftea Skidor IF
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Sollefted Skidor IF
Solleftea Skidor IF
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Solleftea Skidor IF

3:30
3:32
4:08
4:46
3:52
4:34
4:01
5:09
4:32
5:54
6:09
3:17
3:13
3:53
4:33
3:25
4:27
4:24
3:46
3:59
4:38
4:15
2:49
6:49

3:22
3:24
4:00
4:54
4:01
4:25
3:51
5:19
4:22
5:44
5:59
3:06
3:24
3:42
4:22
3:39
4:13
4:41
4:04
4:17
4:14
4:40
2:21
5:50

00:08
00:08
00:08
00:08
00:09
00:09
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:11
00:11
00:11
00:11
00:14
00:14
00:17
00:18
00:18
00:24
00:25
00:28
00:59



